Aramis

(Leo x Inedit)

IBOVAL
CRsev

DMsev
DSsev
FOSsev
REACsev

COMPsev
ISEVR
Avel
Alait

MERPsev

IVMAT

CALVING EASE

Calving ease
Cross breed Calving ease

Growth potential

Muscular development

Skeletal development

Fine bones

Number of movements during
weighing at weaning
Temperament score at weaning
Weaning proofs

Calving abilities

Suckling abilities

Maternal effect on weaning weight
Total merit for maternal qualities

MATERNAL QUALITIES

CRVD

BETTER COWS > BETTER LIFE

Growth potential

Muscular development
Skeletal development
Functional abilities

Type Growth

Fertility

Early Sexual Development
Calving Ability

Maternal effect at Weaning
Milk Production

Maternal Qualities

CRV, leading

in health and efficiency

109
107

94
113
91
1
84

93
104
87
110
104
108

86
111
88
113
92
99
89
100
114
110
101

BL.PF.25.2

0.99
0.97

BLPF25.2
0.99
0.99
0.99
0.99
0.99

0.99
0.99
0.99
0.99
0.99
0.99

BL.QM.25

).



